Rochester MN Municipal Government Employees

First Name

ANNA
EARL
GENE
KENNETH
ROBERT
EDWARD
SYLVAN
RALPH
PAUL
JAMES
THOMAS
RICKEY
STEVEN
JEROME
LLOYD
JOYCE
ALLAN
FRANCIS
RICHARD
ROSS
LAWRENCE
DANIEL
DARRELL
CYRIL
WARREN

Assumes retirement age at 56 with 34 years of service (rule of 90)
Assumes current pension is beginning pension

Assumes 29 year life expectancy from IRS Form 590

Assumes average of 2% COLA per year, compounded

Last Name

EASLEY
KRIPPNER
ALEXANDER
REED
OVERTON
DUNFORD
STEFFEN
RANFRANZ
UTESCH
PITTENGER
BLAKE
KRUEGER
JOHNSTON
LAWLER
LYNCH
GRENDAHL
KUEHL
CLARK
LOVETT
BROWNING
TOMFORDE
SLAVIN
RIESS
GRIEBENOW
FOLKERT

Top 25 Pensions

$9,589
$9,155
$8,174
$8,160
$8,110
$7,992
$7,969
$7,908
$7,890
$7,780
$7,754
$7,680
$7,665
$7,643
$7,565
$7,563
$7,356
$7,293
$7,229
$7,157
$7,125
$7,112
$7,055
$7,041
$6,893

$115,066
$109,857
$98,084
$97,916
$97,323
$95,905
$95,629
$94,902
$94,686
$93,365
$93,053
$92,156
$91,982
$91,712
$90,783
$90,759
$88,274
$87,514
$86,745
$85,887
$85,499
$85,341
$84,664
$84,490
$82,715
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Monthly Pension Annual Pension *Est. Lifetime Payout

$4,463,413
$4,261,358
$3,804,685
$3,798,154
$3,775,178
$3,720,149
$3,709,461
$3,681,239
$3,672,856
$3,621,625
$3,609,527
$3,574,714
$3,567,974
$3,557,515
$3,521,468
$3,520,556
$3,424,159
$3,394,676
$3,364,820
$3,331,561
$3,316,498
$3,310,368
$3,284,101
$3,277,375
$3,208,521

Avg Wage = 48,000
median Home = 174,000
Unemp =5.3%



