Rochester MN Municipal Government Employees Top 25 Pensions

First Name	Last Name	Monthly Pension	Annual Pension	*Est. Lifetime Payout
ANNA	EASLEY	\$9,589	\$115,066	\$4,463,413
EARL	KRIPPNER	\$9,155	\$109,857	\$4,261,358
GENE	ALEXANDER	\$8,174	\$98,084	\$3,804,685
KENNETH	REED	\$8,160	\$97,916	\$3,798,154
ROBERT	OVERTON	\$8,110	\$97,323	\$3,775,178
EDWARD	DUNFORD	\$7,992	\$95,905	\$3,720,149
SYLVAN	STEFFEN	\$7,969	\$95,629	\$3,709,461
RALPH	RANFRANZ	\$7,908	\$94,902	\$3,681,239
PAUL	UTESCH	\$7,890	\$94,686	\$3,672,856
JAMES	PITTENGER	\$7,780	\$93,365	\$3,621,625
THOMAS	BLAKE	\$7,754	\$93,053	\$3,609,527
RICKEY	KRUEGER	\$7,680	\$92,156	\$3,574,714
STEVEN	JOHNSTON	\$7,665	\$91,982	\$3,567,974
JEROME	LAWLER	\$7,643	\$91,712	\$3,557,515
LLOYD	LYNCH	\$7,565	\$90,783	\$3,521,468
JOYCE	GRENDAHL	\$7,563	\$90,759	\$3,520,556
ALLAN	KUEHL	\$7,356	\$88,274	\$3,424,159
FRANCIS	CLARK	\$7,293	\$87,514	\$3,394,676
RICHARD	LOVETT	\$7,229	\$86,745	\$3,364,820
ROSS	BROWNING	\$7,157	\$85,887	\$3,331,561
LAWRENCE	TOMFORDE	\$7,125	\$85,499	\$3,316,498
DANIEL	SLAVIN	\$7,112	\$85,341	\$3,310,368
DARRELL	RIESS	\$7,055	\$84,664	\$3,284,101
CYRIL	GRIEBENOW	\$7,041	\$84,490	\$3,277,375
WARREN	FOLKERT	\$6,893	\$82,715	\$3,208,521

Assumes retirement age at 56 with 34 years of service (rule of 90)
Assumes current pension is beginning pension
Assumes 29 year life expectancy from IRS Form 590
Assumes average of 2% COLA per year, compounded

Avg Wage = 48,000 median Home = 174,000 Unemp = 5.3%

